(5) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(6) 

1. 

1. 

Construction of G.I 

chain link fencing 

along the Periphery 

of the Plot No - 

IIE/68, 61, 58, 58/1, 

and 8 near Bondher 

More in New town, 

Kolkata. [Total 

Length = 2700.0 

Mtr.] 

Rs.29,28,322.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Nine Lakh Twenty 

Eight Thousand 

Three Hundred and 

Twenty Two Only) 

Rs.58,566.00 

(Rupees Fifty 

Eight Thousand 

Five Hundred and 

Sixty Six  Only) to 

be submitted 

online through any 

net banking enable 

bank account or 

offline through 

any bank by 

generating NEFT / 

RTGS Challan 

from the E-

Tendering portal. 

i)Intending tenderers should produce 

credentials of a similar nature of completed